
5/13/2015 5:22:43AM Amtrak Train & Engine 
Employee Hours of Service Record 

May2015 

Page 1 of 1 

Crew Base: NYP 00089125 BOSTIAN BRANDON ENGINEER 

Ticket Job Begin End Hours of Service does not affect pay 

Reference 

Number 

0501201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0502201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0503201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0504201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0505201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0508201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

Symbol Employee[ rmputed. 
Prior Time on 

Loc Date Time Loc Date Time 
Time Off Duty 

ENYP830 NYP 511/2015 

0019 NYP 5/112015 
WM 5/112015 

2126 WM 5/112015 

ENYP830 NYP 5/2/2015 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5/2/2015 
WM 5/2/2015 
WM 5/2/2015 

ENYP830 NYP 5/3/2015 

2253 NYP 5/3/2015 
WM 5/3/2015 

0090 WM 5/3/2015 

ENYP830 NYP 5/4/2015 

2121 NYP 5/4/2015 
WM 5/4/2015 

0188 WM 5/4/2015 

ENYP830 NYP 5/512015 

2121 NYP 5/5/2015 

14:05 NYP 5/112015 22:02 63:21 

14:05 WM 511/2015 17:55 
17:55 WM 5/1/2015 18:20 
18:20 NYP 511/2015 22:02 

14:20 NYP 5/2/2015 23:57 16:18 

14:20 WM 5/2/2015 18:02 
18:02 WM 5/2/2015 18:58 
18:58 NYP 5/2/2015 23:57 

14:20 NYP 5/3/2015 23:57 

14:20 WM 5/3/2015 18:02 
18:02 WM 5/3/2015 18:58 
18:58 NYP 5/3/2015 23:57 

13:20 NYP 5/4/2015 22:44 

13:20 WM 5/4/2015 17:03 
17:03 WM 5/4/2015 18:30 
18:30 NYP 5/4/2015 22:44 

13:20 NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 

13:20 WM 5/5/2015 17:03 

14:23 

13:23 

14:36 

0188 
WM 5/5/2015 17:03 WM 5/5/2015 18:30 
WM 5/5/2015 18:30 NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 

ENYP830 NYP 5/8/2015 

0019 NYP 5/8/2015 

14:05 NYP 5/8/2015 22:08 63:21 

14:05 WM 5/8/2015 17:55 

2126 
WM 5/8/2015 17:55 WM 5/8/2015 18:20 
WM 5/8/2015 18:20 NYP 5/8/2015 22:08 

07:57 

09:37 

09:37 

09:24 

09:24 

08:03 

0509201501 ENYP830 NYP 5/9/2015 14:20 NYP 5/9/2015 23:57 16:12 09:37 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5/9/2015 14:20 WM 5/9/2015 18:02 
WM 5/9/2015 18:02 WM 5/9/2015 18:58 
WM 5/9/2015 18:58 NYP 5/9/2015 23:57 

0510201501 ENYP830 NYP 5110/2015 14:20 NYP 5110/2015 23:57 14:23 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5110/2015 14:20 WM 5/10/2015 18:02 
WM 5110/2015 18:02 WM 5/10/2015 18:58 
WM 5/10/2015 18:58 NYP 5/10/2015 23:57 

09:37 

LMS Com uted 
Prior 

Time Off 

63:21 

16:18 

14:23 

13:23 

14:36 

63:21 

16:12 

14:23 

Time on 

Duty 

07:57 

03:50 
00:25 
03:42 

09:37 

03:42 
00:56 
04:59 

09:37 

03:42 
00:56 
04:59 

09:24 

03:43 
01:27 
04:14 

09:24 

03:43 
01:27 
04:14 

08:03 

03:50 
00:25 
03:48 

09:37 

03:42 
00:56 
04:59 

09:37 

03:42 
00:56 
04:59 

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct." 

Employee Name: BOSTIAN BRANDON 
Employee Signature: 

For further explanation ple<L<>e use reverse side. 

Date: 

howeyt
Highlight

howeyt
Highlight



5/13/2015 5:23:37AM Amtrak Train & Engine 
Employee Hours of Service Record 

May 2015 

Page I of2 

Crew Base: NYP 00805276 FONSECA EMJLIO CONDUCTOR 

Ticket Job Begin End Hours of Service does not affect pay 

Reference Symbol Employee rmputed. 
Prior Time on 

Number Loc Date Time Loc Date Time 
Time Off Duty 

0427201501 ANYP830 NYP 4/27/2015 13:20 NYP 4/27/2015 22:44 13:34 

0428201501 ANYP830 NYP 4/28/2015 13:20 NYP 4/28/2015 22:44 14:36 

0501201501 CNYP830 NYP 5/J/2015 14:05 NYP 5/112015 22:02 63:21 

CS Train 0019 
LV Train 
CS Train 2126 

NYP 511/2015 14:05 WAE 5/112015 17:55 
WAE 5/1/2015 17:55 WAE 5/112015 18:20 
WAE 511/2015 18:20 NYP 5/112015 22:02 

0502201501 ANYP830 NYP 5/2/2015 14:20 NYP 5/2/2015 23:46 16:18 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5/2/2015 
WAE 5/2/2015 
WAE 5/2/2015 

14:20 WAE 5/2/2015 
18:02 WAE 5/2/2015 
18:58 NYP 5/2/2015 

18:02 
18:58 
23:46 

0503201501 ANYP830 NYP 5/3/2015 14:20 NYP 5/3/2015 23:46 14:34 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0504201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0505201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0508201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

0509201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 
CS Train 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5/3/2015 
WAE 5/3/2015 
WAE 5/3/2015 

ANYP830 NYP 5/4/2015 

2121 NYP 5/4/2015 
WAE 5/4/2015 

0188 WM 5/4/2015 

CNYP830 NYl' 5/5/2015 

2121 NYP 5/5/2015 
WAE 5/5/2015 

0188 WM 5/5/2015 

CNYP830 NYP 5/8/2015 

0019 NYP 5/8/2015 
WAE 5/8/2015 

2126 WAE 5/8/2015 

ANYP830 NYP 5/9/2015 

2253 

0090 

NYP 5/9/2015 
WAE 5/9/2015 
WM 5/9/2015 

14:20 WAE 5/3/2015 18:02 
18:02 WAE 5/3/2015 18:58 
18:58 NYP 5/3/2015 23:46 

13:20 NYP 5/4/2015 

13:20 WAE 5/4/2015 
17:03 WM 5/4/2015 
18:30 NYP 5/4/2015 

13:20 NYP 5/5/2015 

13:20 WAE 5/5/2015 
17:03 WAE 5/5/2015 
18:30 NYP 5/5/2015 

14:05 NYP 5/8/2015 

14:05 WAE 5/8/2015 
17:55 WAE 5/8/2015 
18:20 NYP 5/8/2015 

14:20 NYP 5/9/2015 

22:44 

17:03 
18:30 
22:44 

22:44 

17:03 
18:30 
22:44 

22:08 

17:55 
18:20 
22:08 

23:56 

14:20 WAE 5/9/2015 18:02 
18:02 W AE 5/9/2015 18:58 
18:58 NYP 5/9/2015 23:56 

13:34 

14:36 

63:21 

16:12 

0510201501 CNYP830 NYP 5/10/2015 14:20 NYP 5/10/2015 23:46 14:24 

CS Train 2253 NYP 5/10/2015 14:20 WAE 5110/2015 18:02 
WAE 5/10/2015 18:02 WAE 5/10/2015 18:58 
WM 5/10/2015 18:58 NYP 5/10/2015 23:46 

LV Train 
CS Train 0090 

0511201501 

CS Train 
LV Train 

CNYP830 NYP 5/11/2015 13:20 NYP 5111/2015 22:44 13:34 

2121 NYP 5/11/2015 13:20 WM 5/11/2015 17:03 
WM 5/11/2015 17:03 WM 5/11/2015 18:30 

09:24 

09:24 

07:57 

09:26 

09:26 

09:24 

09:24 

08:03 

09:36 

09:26 

09:24 

LMS Com uted 
Prior 

Time Off 

13:34 

14:36 

63:21 

16:18 

14:34 

13:34 

14:36 

63:21 

16:12 

14:24 

13:34 

Time on 
Duty 

09:24 

09:24 

07:57 

03:50 
00:25 
03:42 

09:26 

03:42 
00:56 
04:48 

09:26 

03:42 
00:56 
04:48 

09:24 

03:43 
01:27 
04:14 

09:24 

03:43 
01:27 
04:14 

08:03 

03:50 
00:25 
03:48 

09:36 

03:42 
00:56 
04:58 

09:26 

03:42 
00:56 
04:48 

09:24 

03:43 
01:27 

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct." 

Employee Name: FONSECA EMILIO 
Employee Signature: 

for further explanation please use reverse side. 

Date: 
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5113/2015 5:23:37AM 

Crew Base: NYP 

Ticket Job 

Reference Symbol 

Number 

CS Tram 0188 

Employee Name: 

Employee Signature: 

00805276 

Begin 

Lac Date Time 

Amtrak Train & Engine 
Employee Hours of Service Record 

May2015 

FONSECA EMILIO CONDUCTOR 

Eod Hours of Service does not affect pay 

Employe:. rmputed. LMS Com uted 
Prior Time on Prlor Time on 

Loc Date Time 
Time Off Duty Time Off Dutv 

WA> 5111/2015 18:30 NYP 5/11/2015 22:44 04:14 

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct." 

FONSECA EMILIO 

Date: 

For further explanation plea<>e use reverse side. 

Page 2 of2 
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5113/2015 5:24:19AM 

Crew Base: NYI, 

Ticket Job 

Reference Symbol 

Number 

0420201501 ANYP817 

0424201501 ANYP817 

0425201501 ANYP817 

0426201501 ANYP817 

0427201501 ANYP817 

0501201501 AXPGZOR 

cs Train 0639 
1R Train 
DF Train 0150 

0504201501 ANYP805 

cs Train 2109 
LV Train 
cs Train 0094 

0505201501 ANYP805 

cs Train 2109 
LV Train 
cs Train 0094 

0506201501 ANYP805 

cs Train 2109 
LV Train 
cs Train 0094 

0511201501 ANYP830 

cs Train 2121 
LV Train 
cs Train 0188 

Employee Name: 

Employee Signature: 

00813728 

Begin 

Loc Date 

NYP 4/20/2015 

NYP 4/24/2015 

NYP 4/25/2015 

NYP 4/26/2015 

NYP 4/27/2015 

NYP 511/2015 

NYP 5/1/2015 
PHL 5/2/2015 
PHL 5/2/2015 

NYP 5/4/2015 

NYP 5/4/2015 
WM 5/4/2015 
WM 5/4/2015 

NYP 5/5/2015 

NYP 5/5/2015 
WM 5/5/2015 
WM 5/5/2015 

NYP 5/6/2015 

NYP 5/6/2015 
WM 5/6/2015 
WM 5/6/2015 

NYP 5/1112015 

NYP 511112015 
WM 5/11/2015 
WM 5/1112015 

Time 

14:05 

14:46 

10:50 

15:20 

14:05 

23:00 

23:00 
00:50 
05:05 

07:20 

07:20 
11:03 
13:05 

07:20 

07:20 
11:03 
13:05 

07:20 

07:20 
11:03 
13:05 

13:20 

13:20 
17:03 
18:30 

Amtrak Train & Engine 
Employee I fours of Service Record 

May 2015 

O'BRIEN THOMAS 

Page 1 of! 

ASSISTANT CONDUCTOR 

End Hours of Service does not affect pay 

Employee[ rmputed. LMS Com uted 
Prior Time on Prior Time on 

Loc Date Time 
Time Off Time Off Duty Duty 

NYP 4/20/2015 22:02 16:53 07:57 16:53 07:57 

NYP 4/25/2015 02:35 88:44 11:49 88:44 11:49 

NYP 4/26/2015 02:00 08:15 10:22 08:15 10:22 

NYP 4/27/2015 01:21 13:20 10:01 13:20 I 0:01 

NYP 4/27/2015 22:02 12:44 07:57 12:44 07:57 

NYP 5/2/2015 06:40 96:58 01:50 96:58 01:50 

PHL 5/2/2015 00:50 01:50 
PHL 5/2/2015 05:05 04:15 
NYP 5/2/2015 06:40 01:35 

NYP 5/4/2015 18:07 48:40 10:47 48:40 10:47 

WM 5/4/2015 11:03 03:43 
WM 5/4/2015 13:05 02:02 
NYP 5/4/2015 18:07 05:02 

NYP 5/5/2015 17:44 13:13 10:24 13:13 10:24 

WM 5/5/2015 11:03 03:43 
WM 5/5/2015 13:05 02:02 
NYP 5/5/2015 17:44 04:39 

NYP 5/6/2015 18:13 13:36 10:53 13:36 10:53 

WM 5/6/2015 11:03 03:43 
WM 5/6/2015 13:05 02:02 
NYP 5/6/2015 18:13 05:08 

NYP 5/1112015 22:44 99:00 09:24 99:00 09:24 

WM 5/J 1/2015 17:03 03:43 
WM 5/1112015 18:30 01:27 
NYP 5/11/2015 22:44 04:14 

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct." 

O'BRIEN THOMAS 

Date: 

For further explanation please use reverse side. 
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5113/2015 5:24:49AM 

Cre1Y Base: NYP 00808931 

Ticket Job Begin 

Reference Symbol 

Number Loc Date Time 

0427201501 ANYP854 NYP 4/27/2015 11:50 

0501201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/112015 05:30 

cs Train 0181 NYP 5/112015 05:30 
IR Train WM 5/1/2015 09:55 
cs Train 0148 WM 5/112015 14:22 

0505201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/5/2015 1 I :50 

cs Train 0171 NYP 5/5/2015 11:50 
LV Tmin WM 5/5/2015 16:28 
cs Train 0188 WM 5/5/2015 18:30 

0508201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/8/2015 05:30 

cs Train 0181 NYP 5/8/2015 05:30 
1R Train WM 5/8/2015 09:55 
cs Train 0148 WM 5/8/2015 14:22 

0509201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/9/2015 08:25 

cs Train 0155 NYP 5/9/2015 08:25 
LV Train WM 5/9/2015 12:40 
cs Train 0168 WM 5/9/2015 14:45 

0510201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/!0/2015 10:55 

cs Train 0157 NYP 5/10/2015 10:55 
LV Train WM 5/10/2015 15:40 
cs Train 0158 WM 5/10/2015 17:40 

0511201501 ANYP854 NYP 5/ll/2015 II :50 

cs Train 0171 NYP 5/1112015 11:50 
LV Train WM 5111/2015 16:28 
cs Train 0188 WM 511112015 18:30 

Amtrak Train & Engine 
Employee Hours of Service Record 

May 2015 

HENRY AKIDA 

Page l of l 

ASSISTANT CONDUCTOR 

End Hours of Service does not affect pay 

Employee rmputed. LMS Com utcd 
Prior Time on Prior Time on 

Loc Date Time 
Time Off Duty imeO:ff Duty 

NYP 4/27/2015 22:44 15:51 10:54 15:51 10:54 

NYP 5/1/2015 18:49 78:46 08:52 78:46 08:52 

WM 5/1/2015 09:55 04:25 
WA> 5/l/2015 14:22 04:27 
NYP 5/112015 18:49 04:27 

NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 89:01 10:54 89:01 10:54 

WM 5/5/2015 16:28 04:38 
WM 5/5/2015 18:30 02:02 
NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 04:14 

NYP 5/8/20 15 18:56 54:46 08:59 54:46 08:59 

WM 5/8/2015 09:55 04:25 
WM 5/8/2015 14:22 04:27 
NYP 5/8/2015 18:56 04:34 

NYP 5/9/2015 18:57 13:29 10:32 13:29 10:32 

WM 5/9/2015 12:40 04:15 
WM 5/9/2015 14:45 02:05 
NYP 5/9/2015 18:57 04:12 

NYP 51!0/2015 21:55 15:58 I 1:00 15:58 11:00 

WM 5/10/2015 15:40 04:45 
WM 51!0/2015 17:40 02:00 
NYP 5/10/2015 21:55 04:15 

NYP 5111/2015 22:44 13:55 10:54 13:55 10:54 

WM 5/11/2015 16:28 04:38 
WM 5/l 1/2015 18:30 02:02 
NYP 5/11/2015 22:44 04:14 

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct." 

Employee Name: HENRY AKIDA 
Employee Signature: Date: 

For further explanation please use reverse side. 
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