Page 1 of 1

May 2015

Crew Base: NYP

VVP

00089125

ENGINEER

Ticket	Job Begin			End	Hours	of Service	does not affec			
Reference	Symbol	Degin				Employee Computed.		LMS Computed		
Number	Symbol	Y	T:	I D.	T:	Prior	Time on	Prior	Time on	į
INUINDEL		Loc Date	Time	Loc Date	Time	Time Off	Duty	Time Off	Duty	
0501201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/1/2015	14:05	NYP 5/1/2015	22:02	63:21	07:57	63:21	07:57	
CS Train	0019	NYP 5/1/2015	14:05	WAS 5/1/2015	17:55				03:50	
LV Train		WAS 5/1/2015	17:55	WAS 5/1/2015	18:20				00:25	
CS Train	2126	WAS 5/1/2015	18:20	NYP 5/1/2015	22:02				03:42	
0502201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/2/2015	14:20	NYP 5/2/2015	23:57	16:18	09:37	16:18	09:37	
CS Train	2253	NYP 5/2/2015	14:20	WAS 5/2/2015	18:02				03:42	
LV Train		WAS 5/2/2015	18:02	WAS 5/2/2015	18:58				00:56	
CS Train	0090	WAS 5/2/2015	18:58	NYP 5/2/2015	23:57				04:59	
0503201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/3/2015	14:20	NYP 5/3/2015	23:57	14:23	09:37	14:23	09:37	
CS Train	2253	NYP 5/3/2015	14:20	WAS 5/3/2015	18:02				03:42	
LV Train		WAS 5/3/2015		WAS 5/3/2015	18:58				00:56	
CS Train	0090	WAS 5/3/2015		NYP 5/3/2015	23:57				04:59	
0504201501	EN INTERNATA	NUD 511/2015	10.00	NN/D 6/4/0016	22.44	12.00	00.04	10.00	00.04	
0504201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/4/2015		NYP 5/4/2015	22:44	13:23	09:24	13:23	09:24	
CS Train	2121	NYP 5/4/2015	13:20	WAS 5/4/2015	17:03				03:43	
LV Train	0100	WAS 5/4/2015		WAS 5/4/2015	18:30				01:27	
CS Train	0188	WAS 5/4/2015	18:30	NYP 5/4/2015	22:44				04:14	
0505201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/5/2015	13:20	NYP 5/5/2015	22:44	14:36	09:24	14:36	09:24	
CS Train	2121	NYP 5/5/2015	13:20	WAS 5/5/2015	17:03				03:43	
LV Train		WAS 5/5/2015	17:03	WAS 5/5/2015	18:30				01:27	
CS Train	0188	WAS 5/5/2015	18:30	NYP 5/5/2015	22:44				04:14	
0508201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/8/2015	14:05	NYP 5/8/2015	22:08	63:21	08:03	63:21	08:03	
CS Train	0019	NYP 5/8/2015	14:05	WAS 5/8/2015	17:55				03:50	
LV Train		WAS 5/8/2015		WAS 5/8/2015	18:20				00:25	
CS Train	2126	WA5 5/8/2015	18:20	NYP 5/8/2015	22:08				03:48	
0509201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/9/2015	14.20	NYP 5/9/2015	23:57	16:12	09:37	16:12	09:37	
						10.12	09.37	10:12		
CS Train	2253	NYP 5/9/2015		WAS 5/9/2015	18:02				03:42	
LV Train	0000	WAS 5/9/2015		WAS 5/9/2015	18:58				00:56	
CS Train	0090	WAS 5/9/2015	18:38	NYP 5/9/2015	23:57				04:59	
0510201501	ENYP830	NYP 5/10/2015	14:20	NYP 5/10/2015	23:57	14:23	09:37	14:23	09:37	
CS Train	2253	NYP 5/10/2015	14:20	WAS 5/10/2015	18:02				03:42	
LV Train		WAS 5/10/2015	18:02	WAS 5/10/2015	18:58				00:56	
CS Train	0090	WAS 5/10/2015	18:58	NYP 5/10/2015	23:57				04:59	

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct."

Employee Name:

BOSTIAN

BRANDON

Employee Signature:

Date: _____

For further explanation please use reverse side.

Date:

Amtrak Train & Engine Employee Hours of Service Record

May 2015

00805276 CONDUCTOR Crew Base: NYP Hours of Service does not affect pay Ticket Job Begin End LMS Computed Employee Computed. Reference Symbol Prior Time on Prior Time on Number Loc Date Time Loc Date Time Time Off Duty Time Off Duty 0427201501 NYP 4/27/2015 13:20 NYP 4/27/2015 22:44 13:34 09:24 09:24 ANYP830 13:34 0428201501 ANYP830 NYP 4/28/2015 13:20 NYP 4/28/2015 22:44 14:36 09:24 09:24 14:36 0501201501 CNYP830 NYP 5/1/2015 14:05 NYP 5/1/2015 22:02 63:21 07:57 07:57 63:21 CS 14:05 WAS 5/1/2015 17:55 Train 0019 NYP 5/1/2015 03:50 Train WAS 5/1/2015 17:55 WAS 5/1/2015 18:20 00:25 Train WAS 5/1/2015 18:20 NYP 5/1/2015 22:02 03;42 CS 2126 0502201501 ANYP830 NYP 5/2/2015 14:20 NYP 5/2/2015 23:46 16:18 09:26 16:18 09:26 14:20 CS 2253 NYP 5/2/2015 WAS 5/2/2015 18:02 03:42 Train LV Train WAS 5/2/2015 18:02 WAS 5/2/2015 18:58 00:56 CS Train 0090 WAS 5/2/2015 18:58 NYP 5/2/2015 23:46 04:48 0503201501 ANYP830 NYP 5/3/2015 14:20 NYP 5/3/2015 23:46 14:34 09:26 14:34 09:26 18:02 CS Train NYP 5/3/2015 14:20 WAS 5/3/2015 03:42 2253 LV Train WAS 5/3/2015 18:02 WAS 5/3/2015 18:58 00:56 CS Train 0090 WAS 5/3/2015 18:58 NYP 5/3/2015 23:46 04:48 0504201501 ANYP830 NYP 5/4/2015 13:20 NYP 5/4/2015 22:44 13:34 09:24 13:34 09:24 13:20 CS 2121 NYP 5/4/2015 WAS 5/4/2015 17:03 03:43 Train LV Train WAS 5/4/2015 17:03 WAS 5/4/2015 18:30 01:27 18:30 NYP 5/4/2015 CS Train 0188 WAS 5/4/2015 22:44 04:14 0505201501 CNYP830 13:20 NYP 5/5/2015 NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 14:36 09:24 14:36 09:24 13:20 CS Train 2121 NYP 5/5/2015 WAS 5/5/2015 17:03 03:43 LV Train WAS 5/5/2015 17:03 WAS 5/5/2015 18:30 01:27 CS Train 0188 WAS 5/5/2015 18:30 NYP 5/5/2015 22:44 04:14 0508201501 CNYP830 14:05 NYP 5/8/2015 22:08 NYP 5/8/2015 63:21 08:03 63:21 08:03 CS 0019 14:05 WAS 5/8/2015 17:55 03:50 Train NYP 5/8/2015 LV Train WAS 5/8/2015 17:55 WAS 5/8/2015 18:20 00:25 WAS 5/8/2015 18:20 NYP 5/8/2015 22:08 03:48 CS Train 2126 0509201501 ANYP830 14:20 NYP 5/9/2015 23:56 09:36 09:36 NYP 5/9/2015 16:12 16:12 CS 14:20 18:02 Train 2253 NYP 5/9/2015 WAS 5/9/2015 03:42 LV Train WAS 5/9/2015 18:02 WAS 5/9/2015 18:58 00:56 CS Train 0090 WAS 5/9/2015 18:58 NYP 5/9/2015 23:56 04:58 0510201501 CNYP830 NYP 5/10/2015 14:20 NYP 5/10/2015 23:46 14:24 09:26 14:24 09:26 CS NYP 5/10/2015 14:20 2253 WAS 5/10/2015 18:02 03:42 Train WAS 5/10/2015 LV Train WAS 5/10/2015 18:02 18:58 00:56 0090 WA\$ 5/10/2015 18:58 NYP 5/10/2015 23:46 CS Train 04:48 0511201501 NYP 5/11/2015 13:20 NYP 5/11/2015 22:44 CNYP830 13:34 09:24 09:24 13:34 CS NYP 5/11/2015 13:20 WAS 5/11/2015 17:03 Train 2121 03:43 WAS 5/11/2015 18:30 LV Train WAS 5/11/2015 17:03 01:27 "I certify the above to be complete, true and correct."

For further explanation please use reverse side.

FONSECA

EMILIO

Employee Name:

Employee Signature:

Amtrak Train & Engine Employee Hours of Service Record

May 2015

	Crew Base:	NYP	00805	276								CO	NDUCTOR	t	
ļ	Ticket	Job		Begin]	End		Hours	of Service	loes not affe	ct pay			 _
1			Beg.ii			ł	13110	Employee Computed.		LMS Computed					
	Reference	Symbor							Prior	Time on	Prior	Time on			
	Number		Loc	Date	Time	Loc	Date	Time	Time Off	Duty	Time Off	Duty			
	CS Train	0188	WAS	5/11/2015	18:30	NYP	5/11/2015	22:44				04:14			

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct."

FONSECA

EMILIO

Employee Signature:

Date:

For further explanation please use reverse side.

Amtrak Train & Engine Employee Hours of Service Record

May 2015

Crew Base: NYP

00813728

ASSISTANT CONDUCTOR

Ticket	Job		Begin		End		Hours	of Service	does not affec			
Reference	Symbol				257.74		Employee Computed.		LMS Computed			
Number		Loc	Date	Time	Loc	Date	Time	Prior	Time on	Prior	Time on	
					L			Time Off	<u> </u>	Time Off	Duty	
0420201501	ANYP817	NYP	4/20/2015	14:05	NYP	4/20/2015	22:02	16:53	07:57	16:53	07:57	
0.40.4001.501	43 TV TD 0.1.7	3 77 PD	1/04/0015	14.46	> 17 / 17	1/05/0015	00.05	00.44	11.40	00.44	11.40	
0424201501	ANYP817	NYP	4/24/2015	14:46	NYP	4/25/2015	02:35	88:44	11:49	88:44	11:49	
0425201501	ANYP817	NVP	4/25/2015	10.50	NVP	4/26/2015	02:00	08:15	10:22	08:15	10:22	
0423201301	73111017	1111	T/23/2013	10.50	1411	4/20/2015	02.00	00.15	10.22	00.15	10.22	
0426201501	ANYP817	NYP	4/26/2015	15:20	NYP	4/27/2015	01:21	13:20	10:01	13:20	10:01	
0427201501	ANYP817	NYP	4/27/2015	14:05	NYP	4/27/2015	22:02	12:44	07:57	12:44	07:57	
0501201501	AXPGZ0R					5/2/2015	06:40	96:58	01:50	96:58	01:50	
CS Train	0639		5/1/2015			5/2/2015	00:50				01:50	
IR Train	01.60		5/2/2015			5/2/2015	05:05				04:15	
DF Train	0150	PHL	5/2/2015	05:05	NIP	5/2/2015	06:40				01:35	
0504201501	ANYP805	NYP	5/4/2015	07:20	NYP	5/4/2015	18:07	48:40	10:47	48:40	10:47	
CS Train	2109		5/4/2015			5/4/2015	11:03		20,1,	10.10	03;43	
LV Train	2103		5/4/2015			5/4/2015	13:05				02:02	
CS Train	0094	WAS	5/4/2015	13:05	NYP	5/4/2015	18:07				05:02	
0505201501	ANYP805	NYP	5/5/2015	07:20	NYP	5/5/2015	17:44	13:13	10:24	13:13	10:24	
CS Train	2109	NYP	5/5/2015			5/5/2015	11:03				03:43	
LV Train			5/5/2015			5/5/2015	13:05				02:02	
CS Train	0094	WAS	5/5/2015	13:05	NYP	5/5/2015	17:44				04:39	
0506201501	ANYP805	NVD	5/6/2015	07:20	NVP	5/6/2015	18:13	13:36	10:53	12.26	10:53	
CS Train	2109		5/6/2015			5/6/2015	11:03	13,30	10.55	13:36	03:43	
LV Train	Z10 7		5/6/2015			5/6/2015	13:05				03:43	
CS Train	0094		5/6/2015			5/6/2015	18:13				05:08	
20 Kimii	303.	17 2 86	J. 07 20 10	15.05		2,0,2015	10,110		4		55.00	
0511201501	ANYP830	NYP	5/11/2015	13:20	NYP	5/11/2015	22:44	99:00	09:24	99:00	09:24	
CS Train	2121	NYP	5/11/2015	13:20	WAS	5/11/2015	17:03				03:43	
LV Train						5/11/2015					01:27	
CS Train	0188	WAS	5/11/2015	18:30	NYP	5/11/2015	22:44				04:14	

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct."

O'BRIEN

THOMAS

Employee Signature:

Date:

Amtrak Train & Engine Employee Hours of Service Record

May 2015

Crew Base: NYP

00808931

ASSISTANT CONDUCTOR

Ticket	Job Symbol	Begin		End			loes not affec			
Reference					Employee Computed.		LMS Computed			
Number		Loc Date	Time	Loc Date	Time	Prior	Time on	Prior	Time on	
	<u> </u>					Time Off	<u> </u>	Time Off	Duty	
0427201501	ANYP854	NYP 4/27/2015	11:50	NYP 4/27/2015	22:44	15:51	10:54	15:51	10:54	
0501201501		NYP 5/1/2015		NYP 5/1/2015	18:49	78:46	08:52	78:46	08:52	
CS Train	0181	NYP 5/1/2015		WAS 5/1/2015	09:55				04:25	
lR Train		WAS 5/1/2015		WAS 5/1/2015	14:22				04:27	
CS Train	0148	WAS 5/1/2015	14:22	NYP 5/1/2015	18:49				04:27	
0505201501	ANYP854	NYP 5/5/2015	11.50	NYP 5/5/2015	22;44	89:01	10:54	90-01	10:54	
						89.01	10.54	89:01		
CS Train	0171	NYP 5/5/2015	11:50	WAS 5/5/2015	16:28				04:38	
LV Train	0100	WAS 5/5/2015	16:28	WAS 5/5/2015	18:30				02:02	
CS Train	0188	WAS 5/5/2015	18:30	NYP 5/5/2015	22:44				04:14	
0508201501	ANYP854	NYP 5/8/2015	05:30	NYP 5/8/2015	18:56	54:46	08:59	54:46	08:59	
CS Train	0181	NYP 5/8/2015		WAS 5/8/2015	09:55				04:25	
IR Train		WAS 5/8/2015	09:55	WAS 5/8/2015	14:22				04:27	
CS Train	0148	WAS 5/8/2015		NYP 5/8/2015	18:56				04:34	
0509201501	ANYP854	NYP 5/9/2015	08:25	NYP 5/9/2015	18:57	13:29	10:32	13:29	10:32	
CS Train	0155	NYP 5/9/2015	08:25	WAS 5/9/2015	12:40				04:15	
LV Train		WAS 5/9/2015	12:40	WAS 5/9/2015	14:45				02:05	
CS Train	0168	WAS 5/9/2015	14:45	NYP 5/9/2015	18:57				04:12	
0510201501	ANYP854	NYP 5/10/2015	10:55	NYP 5/10/2015	21:55	15:58	11:00	15:58	11:00	
CS Train	0157	NYP 5/10/2015	10:55	WAS 5/10/2015	15:40				04:45	
LV Train		WAS 5/10/2015	15:40	WAS 5/10/2015	17:40				02:00	
CS Train	0158	WAS 5/10/2015	17:40	NYP 5/10/2015	21:55				04:15	
0511201501	ANYP854	NYP 5/11/2015	11:50	NYP 5/11/2015	22:44	13:55	10:54	13:55	10:54	
CS Train	0171	NYP 5/11/2015	11:50	WAS 5/11/2015	16:28				04:38	
LV Train		WAS 5/11/2015	16:28	WAS 5/11/2015	18:30				02:02	
CS Train	0188	WAS 5/11/2015	18:30	NYP 5/11/2015	22:44				04:14	

"I certify the above to be complete, true and correct."

Emp	loyee	Name:

HENRY

For further explanation please use reverse side.

AKIDA

Employee Signature: